Medical Power Supply
AC/DC Switching Power Supplies & DC/DC Converters
2018   March
Established in 1982, MEAN WELL is a leading standard switching power supply manufacturers in the
world. MEAN WELL currently operates under five companies in Taiwan, China, USA and Europe and
three factories in Taiwan, GuangZhou and SuZhou. The product lines include AC/DC switching power
supplies, DC/DC converters, waterproof LED drivers, DC/AC inverters and battery chargers. We have
over 9,500 standard models widely used in medical, automation, communication, LED lighting, moving

GSM90□15-P1M 15V, 6.00A 89.0%
GSM90□19-P1M 19V, 4.74A 89.0%
GSM90□24-P1M 24V, 3.75A 90.0%
GSM90□48-P1M 48V, 1.87A 91.0%
□=A/B ; A: IEC320-C14/Class I , B: IEC320-C8/Class II
  Desktop ─ 160W
Order No. Output Effi.
GSM160□12-R7B 12V, 11.5A 90.0%
GSM160□15-R7B 15V, 9.6A 91.0%
GSM160□20-R7B 20V, 8.0A 92.5%
GSM160□24-R7B 24V, 6.67A 93.0%
GSM160□48-R7B 48V, 3.34A 94.0%
□=A/B ; A: IEC320-C14/Class I , B: IEC320-C8/Class II
  Desktop ─ 220W
Order No. Output Effi.
GSM220A12-R7B 12V, 15.0A 90.0%
GSM220A15-R7B 15V, 13.4A 90.0%
GSM220A20-R7B 20V, 11.0A 92.0%
GSM220A24-R7B 24V, 9.20A 93.5%
GSM220A48-R7B 48V, 4.60A 94.5%
□=A/B ; A: IEC320-C14/Class I , B: IEC320-C8/Class II
  Desktop ─ 120W
Order No. Output Effi.
GSM120□12-R7B 12V, 8.5A 88.0%
GSM120□15-R7B 15V, 7.00A 89.0%
GSM120□20-R7B 20V, 6.00A 89.0%
GSM120□24-R7B 24V, 5.00A 90.0%
GSM120□48-R7B 48V, 2.50A 91.5%

 GSM120 A/B
167x 67x 35mm
 GSM160 A/B
175x 72x 35mm
 GSM220 A/B
210x 85x 46mm
A C / D C  E x t e r n a l  A d a p t o r    6 ~ 2 2 0 W
9
 Wall-mounted (Interchangeable Type/Class II) ─ 12W
Order No.
(main body) Output Effi.
GEM12I05-USB 5V, 2.40A 80%
GEM12I05-P1J 5V, 2.40A 80%
GEM12I07-P1J 7.5V, 1.60A 82%
GEM12I09-P1J 9V, 1.33A 82%
GEM12I12-P1J 12V, 1.00A 82.5%
GEM12I15-P1J 15V, 0.80A 84%
GEM12I18-P1J 18V, 0.66A 85%
GEM12I24-P1J 24V, 0.50A 85%
GEM12I48-P1J 48V, 0.25A 87%
 Wall-mounted (Interchangeable Type/Class II) ─ 18W
Order No.
(main body) Output Effi.
GEM18I05-P1J 5V, 3.00A 80%
GEM18I09-P1J 9V, 2.00A 84%
GEM18I12-P1J 12V, 1.50A 84%
GEM18I15-P1J 15V, 1.20A 84%
GEM18I18-P1J 18V, 1.00A 84%
GEM18I24-P1J 24V, 0.75A 85%
GEM18I48-P1J 48V, 0.38A 87%
 Wall-mounted (Interchangeable Type/Class II) ─ 30W
Order No.
(main body) Output Effi.
GEM30I05-P1J 5V, 4.00A 82%
GEM30I07-P1J 7.5V, 3.33A 86%
GEM30I09-P1J 9V, 3.33A 87%
GEM30I12-P1J 12V, 2.50A 87%
GEM30I15-P1J 15V, 2.00A 87%
GEM30I18-P1J 18V, 1.66A 88%
GEM30I24-P1J 24V, 1.25A 88.5%
GEM30I48-P1J 48V, 0.625A 90%
 Wall-mounted (Interchangeable Type/Class II) ─ 40W
Order No.
(main body) Output Effi.
GEM40I05-P1J 5V, 5.00A 84%
GEM40I09-P1J 9V, 4.00A 87%
GEM40I12-P1J 12V, 3.33A 88%
GEM40I15-P1J 15V, 2.66A 88%
GEM40I18-P1J 18V, 2.22A 88%
GEM40I24-P1J 24V, 1.66A 89%
GEM40I48-P1J 48V, 0.83A 90.5%
 Interchangeable AC Plug Specifically for GEM Series
AC Plug Type Mixed Four Type
AC Plug
Order No.

11
 RPS-30/45/65
76.2x 50.8x 24mm
(3”x2”)
 RPS-120
101.6x 50.8x 29mm
(4”x2”)
 RPS/D/T□-60
101.6x 50.8x 29mm
(4”x2”)
 RPS-200
101.6x 50.8x 29mm
(4”x2”)
  30W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output (Rated/Peak) Effi.
RPS-30-3.3 3.3V, 6A / 6.60A 80.0%
RPS-30-5 5V, 6A / 6.60A 82.0%
RPS-30-7.5 7.5V, 4A / 4.40A 84.0%
RPS-30-12 12V, 2.5A / 2.75A 88.0%
RPS-30-15 15V, 2A / 2.20A 89.0%
RPS-30-24 24V, 1.25A / 1.375A 89.5%
RPS-30-48 48V, 0.625A / 0.687A 92.0%
  65W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output (Rated/Peak) Effi.
RPS-65-3.3 3.3V, 10A / 11A 80.0%
RPS-65-5 5V, 10A / 11A 84.0%
RPS-65-7.5 7.5V, 8A / 8.80A 85.0%
RPS-65-12 12V, 5.42A / 5.96A 88.0%
RPS-65-15 15V, 4.34A / 4.77A 89.0%
RPS-65-24  24V, 2.71A / 2.98A 90.0%
RPS-65-48 48V, 1.36A / 1.49A 91.0%
  45W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output (Rated/Peak) Effi.
RPS-45-3.3 3.3V, 8A / 8.80A 80.5%
RPS-45-5 5V, 8A / 8.80A 83.0%
RPS-45-7.5 7.5V, 5.4A / 5.95A 85.0%
RPS-45-12 12V, 3.8A / 4.18A 88.0%
RPS-45-15 15V, 3A / 3.30A 89.0%
RPS-45-24 24V, 1.9A / 2.10A 90.0%
RPS-45-48 48V, 0.94A / 1.03A 91.0%
  60W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output (Rated/Peak) Effi.
RPS-60-3.3 3.3V, 10A / 11A 74.0%
RPS-60-5 5V, 10A / 11A 79.0%
RPS-60-12 12V, 5A / 5.5A 83.0%
RPS-60-15 15V, 4A / 4.4A 84.0%
RPS-60-24 24V, 2.5A / 2.75A 85.0%
RPS-60-48 48V, 1.25A / 1.375A 86.0%
 120W: Single Output ─ Class I or II
Model No. Output (Convection/10CFM) Effi.
RPS-120-12 12V, 7A / 10A 89.0%
RPS-120-15 15V, 5.6A / 8A 89.0%
RPS-120-24 24V, 3.5A / 5A 90.0%
RPS-120-27 27V, 3.15A / 4.5A 90.0%
RPS-120-48 48V, 1.75A / 2.5A 91.0%
 200W: Single Output ─ Class I or II
Model No. Output (Convection/10CFM) Effi.
RPS-200-12 12V, 11.7A / 16.7A 93.0%
RPS-200-15 15V, 9.4A / 13.4A 93.5%
RPS-200-24 24V, 5.9A / 8.4A 94.0%
RPS-200-27 27V, 5.3A / 7.5A 94.0%
RPS-200-48 48V, 3A / 4.2A 95.0%
 60W: Dual Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi. Max.
RPD-60A 5V, 0.5~5.5A 78% 54W
12V, 0.1~2.2A

12
 RPS/D/T-75
127x 76.2x 31mm
(5”x3”)
 RPS/T-160
127x 76.2x 34.6mm
(5”x3”)
 RPS-300
127x 76.2x 35mm
(5”x3”)
 RPS-400
127x 76.2x 35mm
(5”x3”)
  300W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output (Convection/20.5CFM) Effi.
RPS-300-12 12V, 16.67A / 25A 90.0%
RPS-300-15 15V, 13.33A / 20A 90.0%
RPS-300-24 24V, 8.33A / 12.5A 92.5%
RPS-300-27 27V, 7.4A / 11.12A 93.0%
RPS-300-48 48V, 4.17A / 6.25A 93.0%
  400W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output (Convection/25CFM) Effi.
RPS-400-12 12V, 20.8A / 33.3A 91.5%
RPS-400-15 15V, 16.7A / 26.7A 92.0%
RPS-400-18 18V, 13.9A / 22.3A 93.0%
RPS-400-24 24V, 10.5A / 16.7A 93.0%
RPS-400-27 27V, 9.3A / 14.9A 93.5%
RPS-400-36 36V, 7A / 11.2A 94.0%
RPS-400-48 48V, 5.3A / 8.4A 94.0%
  75W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output (Rated/23.5CFM) Effi.
RPS-75-3.3 3.3V, 15A / 20A 73%
RPS-75-5 5V, 14A / 18.7A 78%
RPS-75-12 12V, 6.3A / 8.3A 82%
RPS-75-15 15V, 5A / 6.7A 83%
RPS-75-24 24V, 3.2A / 4.2A 85%
RPS-75-36 36V, 2.1A / 2.8A 86%
RPS-75-48 48V, 1.6A / 2.1A 86%
  75W: Dual Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi. Max.
RPD-75A 5V, 1.0~9.5A 77% 96W
12V, 0.3~4.0A

•2 3 years warranty
+
BF rated
14
 MPM-05/10
45.7x 25.4x 21.5mm
 MPM-15/20
52.4x 27.2x 24mm
 MPM-30
69.5x 39x 24mm
 MPM-30-xST
91x 39.5x 28.5mm
A C / D C  O n  B o a r d  Ty p e    5 ~ 3 0 W
  5W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MPM-05-3.3 3.3V, 1.25A / 1.38A 74%
MPM-05-5 5V, 1.00A / 1.10A 80%
MPM-05-12 12V, 0.42A / 0.46A 80%
MPM-05-15 15V, 0.33A / 0.36A 81%
MPM-05-24 24V, 0.23A / 0.25A 82%
  10W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MPM-10-3.3 3.3V, 2.50A / 2.75A 78%
MPM-10-5 5V, 2.00A / 2.20A 81%
MPM-10-12 12V, 0.85A / 0.94A 83%
MPM-10-15 15V, 0.67A / 0.74A 83%
MPM-10-24 24V, 0.42A / 0.46A 84%
  15W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MPM-15-3.3 3.3V, 3.50A / 3.85A 83.5%
MPM-15-5 5V, 3.00A / 3.30A 85.5%
MPM-15-12 12V, 1.25A / 1.38A 86.5%
MPM-15-15 15V, 1.00A / 1.10A 87%
MPM-15-24 24V, 0.63A / 0.69A 86.5%
  20W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MPM-20-3.3 3.3V, 4.50A / 4.95A 81%
MPM-20-5 5V, 4.00A / 4.40A 85%
MPM-20-12 12V, 1.80A / 1.98A 85.5%
MPM-20-15 15V, 1.40A / 1.54A 87%
MPM-20-24 24V, 0.90A / 0.99A 87%
  30W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MPM-30-3.3□ 3.3V, 6.00A / 7.8A 82.5%
MPM-30-5□ 5V, 6.00A / 6.9A 86.5%
MPM-30-12□ 12V, 2.50A / 2.9A 90%
MPM-30-15□ 15V, 2.00A / 2.3A 89%
MPM-30-24□ 24V, 1.30A / 1.5A 90%
MPM-30-48□ 48V, 0.63A / 0.73A 91%
□= �blank, ST;
Blank: PCB mounting, ST: Screw terminal style
  MPM Series & PM Series Comparison
Difference

)
BOTTOM
VIEW
AC
/L
AC
/N
FG
+V
-V
FG
PM-05 / 10 / 15 Series PM-20 Series
  Mechanical Specification for PM Series
  5W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output Effi.
PM-05-3.3 3.3V, 1.25A 67%
PM-05-5 5V, 1.00A 71%
PM-05-12 12V, 0.42A 73%
PM-05-15 15V, 0.33A 74%
PM-05-24 24V, 0.23A 76%
  10W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output Effi.
PM-10-3.3 3.3V, 2.50A 66%
PM-10-5 5V, 2.00A 74%
PM-10-12 12V, 0.85A 78%
PM-10-15 15V, 0.67A 79%
PM-10-24 24V, 0.42A 79%
  15W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output Effi.
PM-15-3.3 3.3V, 3.50A 73%
PM-15-5 5V, 3.00A 76%
PM-15-12 12V, 1.25A 78%
PM-15-15 15V, 1.00A 79%
PM-15-24 24V, 0.63A 81%
  20W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi.
PM-20-3.3 3.3V, 4.50A 71%
PM-20-5 5V, 4.40A 75%
PM-20-12 12V, 1.80A 81%
PM-20-15 15V, 1.40A 83%
PM-20-24 24V, 0.92A 84%
16
 MFM-05/10
42x 22.3x 20.5mm
 MFM-15/20
49x 23.8x 23mm
 MFM-30
65.5x 35x 23mm
A C / D C  O n  B o a r d  Ty p e    5 ~ 3 0 W
  5W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MFM-05-3.3 3.3V, 1.25A / 1.38A 74%
MFM-05-5 5V, 1.00A / 1.10A 80%
MFM-05-12 12V, 0.42A / 0.46A 80%
MFM-05-15 15V, 0.33A / 0.36A 81%
MFM-05-24 24V, 0.23A / 0.25A 82%
  10W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MFM-10-3.3 3.3V, 2.50A / 2.75A 78%
MFM-10-5 5V, 2.00A / 2.20A 81%
MFM-10-12 12V, 0.85A / 0.94A 83%
MFM-10-15 15V, 0.67A / 0.74A 83%
MFM-10-24 24V, 0.42A / 0.46A 84%
  15W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MFM-15-3.3 3.3V, 3.50A / 3.85A 83.5%
MFM-15-5 5V, 3.00A / 3.30A 85.5%
MFM-15-12 12V, 1.25A / 1.38A 86.5%
MFM-15-15 15V, 1.00A / 1.10A 87.0%
MFM-15-24 24V, 0.63A / 0.69A 86.5%
  30W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MFM-30-3.3 3.3V, 6.00A / 7.8A 82.5%
MFM-30-5 5V, 6.00A / 6.9A 86.5%
MFM-30-12 12V, 2.50A / 2.9A 90%
MFM-30-15 15V, 2.00A / 2.3A 89%
MFM-30-24 24V, 1.30A / 1.5A 90%
MFM-30-48 48V, 0.63A / 0.73A 91%
  20W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output / Peak(10 sec.) Effi.
MFM-20-3.3 3.3V, 4.50A / 4.95A 81%
MFM-20-5 5V, 4.00A / 4.40A 85%
MFM-20-12 12V, 1.80A / 1.98A 85.5%
MFM-20-15 15V, 1.40A / 1.54A 87%
MFM-20-24 24V, 0.90A / 0.99A 87%
  MFM Series & NMP Series Comparison
Difference
Series
AC Input Voltage No load Leakage Current Working

MPM/MFM
Introduction
17
A C / D C  O n  B o a r d  Ty p e    5 ~ 3 0 W
 NFM-20
88.9x 50.8x 19.3mm
 NFM-15
69.8x 48x 22mm
 NFM-10
65x 45x 22mm
 NFM-05
57.9x 45x 19.1mm
  Mechanical Specification for NFM Series
  5W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output Effi.
NFM-05-3.3 3.3V, 1.25A 67%
NFM-05-5 5V, 1.00A 71%
NFM-05-12 12V, 0.42A 73%
NFM-05-15 15V, 0.33A 74%
NFM-05-24 24V, 0.23A 76%
  10W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output Effi.
NFM-10-3.3 3.3V, 2.50A 66%
NFM-10-5 5V, 2.00A 74%
NFM-10-12 12V, 0.85A 78%
NFM-10-15 15V, 0.67A 79%
NFM-10-24 24V, 0.42A 79%
  15W: Single Output ─ Class II
Model No. Output Effi.
NFM-15-3.3 3.3V, 3.50A 73%
NFM-15-5 5V, 3.00A 76%
NFM-15-12 12V, 1.25A 78%
NFM-15-15 15V, 1.00A 79%
NFM-15-24 24V, 0.63A 81%
  20W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi.
NFM-20-3.3 3.3V, 4.50A 71%
NFM-20-5 5V, 4.40A 75%
NFM-20-12 12V, 1.80A 81%
NFM-20-15 15V, 1.40A 83%
NFM-20-24 24V, 0.92A 84%
AC/L
+V
-V
AC INPUT

With Fan Watt 400W 400W 400W
Case Drawing
 RPS-120/200-x-C
103.4x 62x 40mm
 RPS-300-x-C
130x 86x 43mm
 RPS-400-x-C
130x 86x 43mm
 RPS-400-x-TF
130x 86x 66.5mm
 RPS-400-x-SF
160x 86x 43mm
A C / D C  E n c l o s e d  Ty p e    1 0 0 ~ 1 2 0 0 W
 120W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output  (Convection/10CFM) Effi.
RPS-120-12-C 12V, 7A / 10A 89.0%
RPS-120-15-C 15V, 5.6A / 8A 89.0%
RPS-120-24-C 24V, 3.5A / 5A 90.0%
RPS-120-27-C 27V, 3.15A / 4.5A 90.0%
RPS-120-48-C 48V, 1.75A / 2.5A 91.0%
 200W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output  Convection/20.5CFM) Effi.
RPS-200-12-C 12V, 11.7A / 16.7A 93.0%
RPS-200-15-C 15V, 9.4A / 13.4A 93.5%
RPS-200-24-C 24V, 5.9A / 8.4A 94.0%
RPS-200-27-C 27V, 5.3A / 7.5A 94.0%
RPS-200-48-C 48V, 3A / 4.2A 95.0%
  300W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output (Convection/20.5CFM) Effi.
RPS-300-12-C 12V, 16.67A / 25A 90.0%
RPS-300-15-C 15V, 13.33A / 20A 90.0%
RPS-300-24-C 24V, 8.33A / 12.5A 92.5%
RPS-300-27-C 27V, 7.4A / 11.12A 93.0%
RPS-300-48-C 48V, 4.17A / 6.25A 93.0%
  400W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output (Convection/with Fan) Effi.
RPS-400-12□ 12V, 20.8A / 33.3A 91.5%
RPS-400-15□ 15V, 16.7A / 26.7A 92.0%

direction
21
 MSP-600/1000
218x 105x 63.5mm
 MSP-450
218x 105x 41mm
 MSP-300
199x 105x 41mm
 MSP-200
199x 98x 38mm
 MSP-100
159x 97x 38mm
A C / D C  E n c l o s e d  Ty p e    1 0 0 ~ 1 2 0 0 W
  200W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi.
MSP-200-3.3 3.3V, 40A 80.0%
MSP-200-5 5V, 35A 84.0%
MSP-200-7.5 7.5V, 26.7A 86.0%
MSP-200-12 12V, 16.7A 88.0%
MSP-200-15 15V, 13.4A 88.0%
MSP-200-24 24V, 8.4A 88.0%
MSP-200-36  36V, 5.7A 89.0%
MSP-200-48 48V, 4.3A 89.0%
  600W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi.
MSP-600-3.3 3.3V, 120A 78.5%
MSP-600-5 5V, 120A 82.0%
MSP-600-7.5 7.5V, 80A 86.0%
MSP-600-12 12V, 53A 88.0%
MSP-600-15 15V, 43A 88.0%
MSP-600-24 24V, 27A 88.0%
MSP-600-36  36V, 17.5A 89.0%
MSP-600-48 48V, 13A 89.0%
  1000W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi.
MSP-1000-12 12V, 80A 91.5%
MSP-1000-15 15V, 64A 92.0%
MSP-1000-24 24V, 42A 93.0%
MSP-1000-48 48V, 21A 94.0%
  300W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi.
MSP-300-3.3 3.3V, 60A 80.0%
MSP-300-5 5V, 60A 82.0%
MSP-300-7.5 7.5V, 40A 86.0%
MSP-300-12 12V, 27A 88.0%
MSP-300-15 15V, 22A 88.0%
MSP-300-24 24V, 14A 87.0%
MSP-300-36  36V, 9A 88.0%
MSP-300-48 48V, 7A 89.0%
  100W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi.
MSP-100-3.3 3.3V, 20A 78.0%
MSP-100-5 5V, 17A 83.0%
MSP-100-7.5 7.5V, 13.5A 84.0%
MSP-100-12 12V, 8.5A 87.5%
MSP-100-15 15V, 7A 88.0%
MSP-100-24 24V, 4.5A 88.5%
MSP-100-36  36V, 2.9A 89.0%
MSP-100-48 48V, 2.2A 90.0%
  450W: Single Output ─ Class I
Model No. Output Effi.
MSP-450-3.3 3.3V, 90A 80.0%
MSP-450-5 5V, 90A 83.0%
MSP-450-7.5 7.5V, 60A 86.5%
MSP-450-12 12V, 37.5A 88.0%
MSP-450-15 15V, 30A 89.0%
MSP-450-24 24V, 18.8A 88.0%
MSP-450-36  36V, 12.5A 89.0%
MSP-450-48 48V, 9.5A 89.5%
22
DC/DC
Converter
1~2W

Type Picture Model
Rated Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Dimension
(mm) Insulation
Fan Fanless
Wall-mounted
GSM06U/E - 6
80~264
5 , 6 , 7.5 , 9 , 12 , 15 , 18 , 24 66 x 32 x 42.5
GSM18U/E - 18
5 , 7.5 , 9 , 12 , 15 , 18 , 24 , 48 79 x 54 x 33 GSM25U/E - 25
GSM36U/E - 36
Interchangeable
GEM12I - 12
5 , 7.5 , 9 , 12 , 15 , 18 , 24 , 48
73.9x 39 x 48.5
GEM30I - 30
75.5 x 39.1 x 56.2
GEM18I/40I - 18/40 5 , 9 , 12 , 15 , 18 , 24 , 48
Desktop
GSM18B - 18
80~264
5 , 7.5 , 9 , 12 , 15 , 18 , 24 , 48
79 x 54 x 33
A Type:
B Type:
GSM25B - 25
GSM36B - 36
GSM40A/B - 40
125 x 50 x 31.5
GSM60A/B - 60
GSM90A/B - 90 12 , 15 , 19 , 24 , 48 145 x 60 x 32
GSM120A/B - 120
12 , 15 , 20 , 24 , 48
167 x 67 x 35
GSM160A/B - 160 175 x 72 x 35
GSM220A/B - 220 210 x 85 x 46
Selection Guide
Picture Model
Rated Power
(W) Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Dimension
(mm) Insulation
Fan No Fan
RPS-30 - 30
80~264 3.3 , 5 , 7.5 , 12 , 15 , 24 , 48 76.2 x 50.8 x 24
(3”x 2”)RPS-45 - 45
RPS-65 - 65
RPS-60
- 60 90~264
3.3 , 5 , 12 , 15 , 24 , 48
101.6 x 50.8 x 29
(4” x 2”)
RPD-60 5 / 12 , 5 / 24
RPT-60 3.3 , ±5 , ±12 , ±15 ,  24
RPS-120 120 84
80~264 12 , 15 , 24 , 27 , 48
RPS-200 200 140
RPS-75
100 75
90~264
3.3 , 5 , 12 , 15 , 24 , 36 , 48
127 x 76.2 x 31
(5”x 3”)RPD-75 5 / 12 , 5 / 24
RPT-75 3.3 , ±5 , ±12 , ±15 ,  24
RPS-160 160 110 5 , 12 , 15 , 24 , 48 127 x 76.2 x 34.6
(5”x 3”)RPT-160 150 100 ±5, ±12, ±15 , 24
RPS-300 300 200 12 , 15 , 24 , 27, 48 127 x 76.2 x 35
(5”x 3”)RPS-400 400 250 80~264 12 , 15 , 18 , 24 , 27, 36 , 48
MPQ-200 - 200 90~264 ±5 , ±12 , ±15 , 24 177.8 x 107.2 x 35.5
(7”x 4.2”)
AC/DC
AC/DC

NMP650 650 -
90~264 5 , 12 , 24 , 48
250 x 89 x 41
NMP1K2 1200 - 250 x 127 x 41
RPS-120-x-C 120 90
80~264
12 , 15 , 24 , 27 , 48
103.4 x 62 x 40
RPS-200-x-C 200 140
RPS-300-x-C 300 200 90~264 130 x 86 x 43
RPS-400-x-C 400 250
80~264 12 , 15 , 18 , 24 , 27 , 36, 48
130 x 86x 43
RPS-400-x-TF 400 - 130 x 86 x 66.5
RPS-400-x-SF 400 - 160 x 86 x 43
MSP-100 - 100
85~264
3.3 , 5 , 7.5 , 12 , 15 , 24 , 36 , 48
159 x 97 x 38
MSP-200 - 200 199 x 98 x 38
MSP-300 300 - 199 x 105 x 41
MSP-450 450 - 218 x 105 x 41
MSP-600 600 -
218 x 105 x 63.5
MSP-1000 1000 - 12 , 15 , 24 , 48
Picture Model
Rated Power
(W) Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Dimension
(mm) Insulation
Rated Peak (10 sec.)
MPM-05 5 5.5W
80~264
3.3 , 5 , 12 , 15 , 24
45.7 x 25.4 x 21.5
MPM-10 10 11W
MPM-15 15 16.5W
52.4 x 27.2 x 24
MPM-20 20 23.8W
MPM-30 30 35W 69.5 x 39 x 24
MPM-30-xST 30 35W 3.3 , 5 , 12 , 15 , 24 , 48 91 x 39.5 x 28.5
PM-05 5 -
85~264 3.3 , 5 , 12 , 15 , 24
62.85 x 50 x 19.7
PM-10 10 - 70 x 50 x 22.7
PM-15 15 - 75 x 53 x 22.7
PM-20 20 - 94 x 56 x 22.7
MFM-05 5 5.5W
80~264
3.3 , 5 , 12 , 15 , 24
42 x 22.3 x 20.5
MFM-10 10 11W
MFM-15 15 16.5W
49 x 23.8 x 23
MFM-20 20 23.8W
MFM-30 30 35W 3.3 , 5 , 12 , 15 , 24 , 48 65.5 x 35 x 23
NFM-05 5 -
85~264 3.3 , 5 , 12 , 15 , 24
57.9 x 45 x 19.1
NFM-10 10 - 65 x 45 x 22
NFM-15 15 - 69.8 x 48 x 22
NFM-20 20 - 88.9 x 50.8 x 19.3
AC/DC
AC/DC
DC/DC
On Board Type